OVERHEAD COVERED
CONDUCTOR SYSTEMS
FOR HV ABC, LV ABC, CCT
3
CONTENTS	 3
ABOUT TRANSNET NZ LIMITED	 4
LV ABC FITTINGS	 5

Disconnectors 160A
     17	 KGH160 - 160/250A
     17	 KGH400 - Overhead Fuse Switch
Disconnectors 400A
     18	 Overhead Fuse Switch Brackets
LV ABC FITTINGS
6
Cat No. Cable Size
(mm2)
Diameter (mm) Total Length
(mm)
Palm Size
(mm)
Die
Ø A Ø B Ø D A/F (mm) Die Cat No.
TNABCICL16 16 5.3 10.5 20 72 20 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCICL25 25 6.5 10.5 20 72 20 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCICL35 35 8 12.8 20 99 25 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCICL50 50 9 12.8 20 99 25 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCICL70 70 10.5 12.8 20 99 25 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCICL95 95 12.5 12.8 25 99 30 21.5 38-215AL9
TNABCICL120 120 14.2 12.8 25 115 30 21.5 38-215AL9
TNABCICL150 150 15.5 12.8 25 115 30 21.5 38-215AL9
LV ABC FITTINGS
PRE-INSULATED COMPRESSION LUGS - BIMETAL
Pre-insulated lugs are used to terminate aerial bundled conductors onto
switchgear, busbars or isolators. The range we stock is for bimetallic

•	 16mm2 	 Blue
•	 25mm2	 Orange
•	 35mm2	 Red
•	 50mm2	 Yellow
•	 70mm2	 White
•	 95mm2	 Grey
•	 120mm2	 Pink
•	 150mm2	 Violet
ØA
ØD ØB
7
Cat No. Cable Size
(mm2)
Diameter (mm) Die
Ø A Ø B Ø D Length A/F (mm) Die Cat No.
TNABCFTCS16 16 5.5 5.5 20 100 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCFTCS25 25 6.5 6.5 20 100 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCFTCS35 35 8 8 20 100 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCFTCS50 50 9 9 20 100 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCFTCS70 70 10.5 10.5 20 100 17.3 38-173AL9
TNABCFTCS95 95 12.2 12.2 25 100 21.5 38-215AL9
TNABCFTCS120 120 14.2 14.2 25 102 21.5 38-215AL9
TNABCFTCS150 150 15.5 15.5 25 102 21.5 38-215AL9
PRE-INSULATED FULL TENSION COMPRESSION SLEEVES
Pre-insulated links are used to make an electrical joint between two aerial
bundled conductors. Our range is designed for full tension applications
but of course they can be used in non tension applications. There are other

0-708018-1 & 0-708046-3
LV ABC FITTINGS
13
SUSPENSION CLAMPS
LV suspension clamps for ABC cable are available with a range of cable size
capabilities. Some can accommodate 2 and 3 core cables as well as 4 core
cables. Use for suspension of LV ABC 25mm² to 150mm².
FEATURES
•	 Aluminium Alloy body with Stainless Steel hardware
•	 UV resistant Elastomer bushing
•	 Suitable for up to 30° line deviation
•	 For line deviation of 30° to 60° use with TNABC2XSUSBRKT
•	 Stainless Steel wear ring to protect suspension eyelet
•	 Tested to AS 3766-1990
Cat No. Strap Material Cable Size (mm²) Rated Voltage (kV) Rated Tension** (kN)
TNABCSC4/25-50 ALUMINIUM 2 & 4 CORE, 25–50
<1
8
TNABCSC4/50-95 ALUMINIUM 2 & 4 CORE, 50–95 15
TNABCSC4/95-150 ALUMINIUM 2 & 4 CORE, 95–150 23
TNABCSC4/95 GALVANISED STEEL 2 & 4 CORE, 25–120 19
STRAIN CLAMPS
LV Termination clamps for ABC cable are available with a range of cable size
capabilities. All clamps accommodate 2 core or 4 core cable making them
the versatile choice. Use for the termination of LV ABC 2 core* x 25mm² to 4
core 150mm².
MATERIAL
Wedges: Glass Filled Nylon
Hardware: Galvanised Steel
Straps: Aluminium or Galvanised
Steel (depending on model)
FEATURES
•	 Tested to AS3766
•	 Removable clevis pin
•	 Bolted full tension clamp for LV
ABC
*Use fillers if only 2 cores are utilised **Rated tension at largest cable diameter
Cat No. Diameter of circumscribing circle
over laid-up cable cores (mm)
Cable Size (mm²)
2 Core 3 Core 4 Core
TNABCSPC4/35 22–27 50 50 35
TNABCSPC4/50 31–33 - - 50
TNABCSPC4/70 30–37 95 - 70
TNABCSPC4/95 37–40 - - 95
TNABCSPC4/150 43–47 - - 150
LV ABC FITTINGS
14
Cat No. Fuse Link Style Cable Range (mm²) Amps
K223 10.3 × 38MM BARREL, CH10-NB RANGE 6–95 MAIN, 1.5–16 TAIL 20

m
The HV ABC suspension bracket is used to attach a suspension clamp to a wooden or
concrete pole with the use of a suspension hook bolt. Additional holes are provided
for use with a stringing yokebar.
Suspension Bracket
21
HV ABC FITTINGS
Cat No. 11kV Metallic
Screened (mm²)
22kV Metallic
Screened (mm²)
11kV Non Metallic
Screened (mm²)
22kV Non Metallic
Screened (mm²)
TNABCHVMSC-150 150 70 & 95 - -
TNABCHVNMSC-35 - - 35 & 50 -
TNABCHVNMSC-70 - - 70 -
TNABCHVNMSC-95 - - 95 & 120 35 & 50
TNABCHVNMSC-150 - - 150 70
TNABCHVNMSC-185 - - 185 95 & 120
SUSPENSION CLAMPS
The suspension clamp is suitable
for use on High Voltage ABC cables.
Whether the cables are metallic or
non metallic screened.
It is suitable for up to 45° line
deviation.
20
48
120
24
5
22
HV ABC FITTINGS
Cat No. 11kV Non Metallic Screened (mm²) 22kV Non Metallic Screened (mm²)
TNHR35-50 35 & 50 -
TNHR70 70 35
TNHR95 95 50
TNHR70-95 - 70 & 95
TNHR120-150 120 & 150 -
TNHR185 185 -
TNHR120-150L - 120 & 150
TNHR185L - 185
HELICAL BUNDLE RESTRAINTS
The Helical restraint is a preventative restraint designed to minimise bird caging, also providing restraint from conductors
unraveling from catenary cable at deadends. Part numbers below include three helical fittings to complete the bundle restraint.
Bird caging is caused by either gravity forces pulling on the conductor or as a result of a fault current.

WEAK LINKS
MATERIAL
Carbon Grade Galvanised Steel
100
21
Ø38
Ø10
Cat No. Thread Diameter
(mm) AS3766
Thread Length
(mm) AS3766
Diameter of Eye Material
D (mm) AS3766
Minimum Failing Load
(kN)
CTNABCEN-16 16 30 12 44
CTNABCEN-20 20 40 16 70
CTNABCEN-2020 20 40 20 120
EYE NUTS
MATERIAL
Galvanised Steel
D
Cat No. Thread Size Dia. of Eye Material (mm) Failing Load (kN)
TNABCHNM16 M16 16 12
HOOK NUTS
MATERIAL
Galvanised Steel
ABC HARDWARE
25
Cat No. A (mm) Hole Centres
B (mm)
Diameter of Hook
 C (mm)
Minimum Failing Load
(kN) AS3766
TNABCHBR-12 200 150 16 12
HOOK BRACKETS
The hook bracket can be fixed to concrete or steel poles
with stainless steel strapping.
The hook bracket can be fixed to wooden poles with bolts

TNABC2XSUSBRKT 16 105 195 12
DOUBLE SUSPENSION YOKE BRACKET
The yoke bar is suitable for use with two of the
TNABCSC style clamps on angle poles, where the
line angle deviates by more than 30°.
MATERIAL
Galvanised Steel
Y
Z
X
ABC HARDWARE
26
Cat No.
Length L (mm) Thread (mm)
Diameter 16mm (AS3766) Diameter 20mm (AS3766)
CTNABCHB16-250 CTNABCHBM20X250 250 150
CTNABCHB16-325 325 150
CTNABCHB16-350 350 150
CTNABCHB16-400 400 150
CTNABCHB16-450 450 150
Cat No. Diameter (mm) Length L (mm) Thread (mm)
TNABCHEB16X400-250 16 400 250
HOOK BOLTS – CURVED LOCATING PLATE
HOOK BOLTS – STRAIGHT LOCATING PLATE
MATERIAL
Galvanised Steel with curved locating

TNNXL-2 70-95 10.7-12.6 9 917
TNNXL-3 120-150 14.0-15.7 15 1529
TNNXL-4 180-240 17.0-20.25 23 2345
CCT STRAIN CLAMPS WITH COVERS
•	 Wedge-style strain clamps for securing CCT conductors at
tension/strain points
•	 Includes cover to encompass
clamping arrangement
•	 Bolted retaining clamp to secure conductor in position
•	 Includes clevis – clevis hardware for compatibility with
eye-tongue of strain insulator
Cat No. Cable Size (mm2) Cable Range (mm)
TNADE1625-CCT 40 15.66-16.88
TNADE1875-CCT 80 18.55-19.34
TNADE2100-CCT 120 20.4-21.82
TNADE2375-CCT 180 23.75-25.29
UNCOVERED STRAIN CONNECTIONS
•	 Helical formed deadend for use on covered conductors
•	 Will hold a minimum of 90% of the UTS of the conductor
as required by AS1154.1 - 2004
•	 Relieved leg ends to avoid insulation damage
•	 Neoprene dipped, Aluminium alloy material
CCT COVERED CONDUCTOR FITTINGS
Cat No. Cable Size (mm2) CCT Cable Stranding (mm)
TNCJ80CCT 80 7/3.75
TNCJ120CCT 120 7/4.75
CCT COMPRESSION JOINTS AND COVERS
•	 Full tension hexagonal compression joint
•	 Supplied with appropriate Raychem WCSM tube to reinstate
insulation
•	 Simple installation
29
Cat No. Type Neck Size Cable Size (mm2) Cable OD Over
Insulation (mm)
TNPTT40
TOP TIE F NECK (76MM)
40 15.8
TNPTT80 80 18.8
TNPTT120 120 21.9
TNPTT180 180 25.0
TNPST40
SIDE TIES F NECK (76MM)
40 15.8
TNPST80 80 18.8
TNPST120 120 21.9
TNPST180 180 25.0
TNPDT40
DOUBLE TOP TIES F NECK (76MM)
40 15.8
TNPDT80 80 18.8
TNPDT120 120 21.9
TNPDT180 180 25.0
TNPDST40
DOUBLE SIDE TIES F NECK (76MM)
40 15.8
TNPDST80 80 18.8
TNPDST120 120 21.9
TNPDST180 180 25.0
NON-METALLIC HELICAL TOP & SIDE TIES FOR CCT
•	 Designed for use with covered conductor
•	 Formed to fit F-Neck insulators (76mm neck)
•	 Rigid PVC core, semi-conductive outer-layer (black only)